SNACKS

Fruit Salad (GF)
- Add Yogurt
Hash Brown
Toasty- Cheese
Toasty- Vegemite
Toasty- Ham & Cheese
Toasty- Chicken, Cheese & Mayo
Sliders- Sweet Chilli / Plain
Egg, Bacon & Cheese Muffin

$5.00

$6.00

$1.50
$2.50/GF $3.50
$2.00/GF $3.00
$4.50/GF $5.50
$6.00/GF $7.00
$4.50

$5.00

Breakfast Wrap- Egg, Bacon & Hash Brown $6.00

Croissants

- Ham & Cheese

- Cheese & Tomato
Fresh Baked Muffins

Yogo
DRINKS
Chill Range 300ml
Chill Range 600ml
Orange C 300ml
Orange C 600ml
Fresh Juice Pouch
Water
COFFEE
Small
Large

Alternative Milk

Download the app o
To order online!

$5.00

$3.50
$2.50

$3.00
$4.50
$2.50
$4.00
$3.00
$2.50

$4.50
$5.00
$0.50

DAILY SPECIALS

Monday
Teriyaki Chicken Bowl

Tuesday
Nachos/Tacos GF
Nacho Dippers GF

Wednesday
Chicken Burito Bow!l GF

Thursday
Butter Chicken & Rice
Butter Chicken & Rice GF

Friday — Pie Day! — All come with sauce

$6.00

$5.00
$6.00

$6.00

$5.00
$6.00

DAILY ITEMS
Chicken Wraps
e Sweet Chilli $6.00
e Plain $6.00
e Caesar $6.00
Sushi
e Tuna & Cucumber (GF) $5.00
e Crispy Chicken $5.00
Burgers
e Beef $5.00
e Cheese $5.00
e Fish $5.00
e Chicken
Pizza $6.00
Gluten Free Base $7.00
e Ham
e Meat Lovers
e Cheese
Green Light Gluten Free Meals
e Mac & Cheese $6.00
e Lasagne $6.00
e Nacho Dippers $6.00
e Traditional Fried Rice $6.00
e Vegetarian Fried Rice $6.00
e Meat Pies & Sausage Rolls $6.00
e Chocolate Chip Cookies $6.00

VARIOUS ICE CREAMS & TREATS

AVAILABLE FROM $1.00

Large Pie S5.50
GF $7.00
Giant Sausage Rolls S5.00
GF $7.00

We aim to cater for all food allergies and intolerances,
Please let us know when ordering online or
pop in and see us!



