SNACKS \$5.00 Fruit Salad (GF) \$6.00 - Add Yogurt Hash Brown \$1.50 Toasty- Cheese \$2.50/**GF** \$3.50 \$2.00/**GF** \$3.00 Toasty- Vegemite \$4.50/**GF** \$5.50 Toasty- Ham & Cheese \$6.00/**GF** \$7.00 Toasty- Chicken, Cheese & Mayo Sliders- Sweet Chilli / Plain \$4.50 Egg, Bacon & Cheese Muffin \$5.00 Breakfast Wrap- Egg, Bacon & Hash Brown \$6.00 Croissants \$5.00

		DRINKS	
Chill Range	300ml		\$3.00
Chill Range	600ml		\$4.50
Orange C	300ml		\$2.50
Orange C	600ml		\$4.00
Fresh Juice Pouch		\$3.00	
Water			\$2.50

COFFEE	
Small	\$4.50
Large	\$5.00
Alternative Milk	\$0.50

Download the app
To order online!

- Ham & Cheese

Fresh Baked Muffins

Yogo

Cheese & Tomato



\$3.50

\$2.50



DAILY SPECIALS Monday Teriyaki Chicken Bowl \$6.00 **Tuesday** Nachos/Tacos **GF** \$5.00 Nacho Dippers **GF** \$6.00 Wednesday \$6.00 Chicken Burito Bowl **GF Thursday Butter Chicken & Rice** \$5.00 \$6.00 Butter Chicken & Rice GF Friday - Pie Day! - All come with sauce Large Pie \$5.50 **GF** \$7.00 **Giant Sausage Rolls** \$5.00 **GF** \$7.00

DAILY ITEMS				
Chicken Wraps				
 Sweet Chilli 	\$6.00			
• Plain	\$6.00			
Caesar	\$6.00			
Sushi				
Tuna & Cucumber (GF)	\$5.00			
 Crispy Chicken 	\$5.00			
Burgers				
• Beef	\$5.00			
• Cheese	\$5.00			
• Fish	\$5.00			
Chicken				
Pizza	\$6.00			
Gluten Free Base	\$7.00			
• Ham				
Meat Lovers				
• Cheese				
Green Light Gluten Free Meals				
Mac & Cheese	\$6.00			
Lasagne	\$6.00			
 Nacho Dippers 	\$6.00			
Traditional Fried Rice	\$6.00			
 Vegetarian Fried Rice 	\$6.00			
 Meat Pies & Sausage Rolls 	\$6.00			
Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$6.00			

VARIOUS ICE CREAMS & TREATS AVAILABLE FROM \$1.00

We aim to cater for all food allergies and intolerances, Please let us know when ordering online or pop in and see us!